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Market share EV sale ratio No of current and
Brands . . .
in 2022 in 2022 upcoming EV model

models

Toyota Motor*
Volkswagen

Hyundai Motor / KIA
GM

Ford

Honda*

Nissan

BMW

Mercedes

% global car sale

13.2%
10.4%
8.6%
7.5%
5.3%
5.1%
4.1%
3.0%
2.6%
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T7%**
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EV production and sale target

Producing 1.5 million EV car by 2026 and selling only BEV or FCEV by 2040

EV will account for around 50% of its sales by 2030 and 100% by 2040.
Having 31 EV models by 2030 and raising EV sale ratio to 80% by 2040
phasing out production of ICE cars and trucks by 2035

Ford of Europe wants to become a 100% electric manufacturer by 2030
Promising to sell only BEV and FCEV by 2040.

EV will account for around 50% of its sales by 2030

Expecting to hit 50% all-electric sales target 'well ahead’ of 2030

Setting the target of 2030 for all-electric sales

a VINBIAA @ *WUTUR Toyota uae Honda Selsifinneviudayasaniasn BEV ag1viduniems / **dadmuenissnsud Miannguuiungaamu SAIC-GM-Wuling (SGMW)
a1 : M33ATeilag SCB EIC 9ndaya Factory warranty list uas Tridens Technology
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Electronics 30,973 16%
Auto OEM 10,848
Wheels & tires 6,838 Others, 66%
12%
Rubber 6,084
5%
Resins and Plastics 5,355 19
Driving system & part 3,818
Wire and Cable 1,779
Communications 1,625
Total value added per 100 thousand EV car produced
§ -
Engines & Transmission -3g,275 [ ¢ +257,302 million baht
3 — [ O,
Lisee  gondimswaasnduausio 15%

WINBLAG | YRALANIINGAEMNTINY o gl 1.7 uauduum Aeiu 66% vovyarinlunmanin EV n 9 1 uauduainmsivwvinlggumumeludssmeadundn
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